

FCSLA Life can pay commissions earned by EFT (direct deposit) if your financial institution is a member of the National Clearing House Association (NACHA). EFT is the fast, easy, and safe way to receive your FCSLA Life commissions. Please allow up to two months before EFT processing begins.

## Signing up is easy!

- 1. Complete this form in its entirety.
- 2. Attached a voided check below from the account you want the commissions to go into.
- 3. Return this form with the attached voided check to the address above.

Please **PRINT** your information below.

Your Name:	Address:	
	Street Address	
	City State Zip Code	
Bank Name:		1200
Bank Routing Number:	PAY TO THE ORDER OF \$	
Your Account Number:	FOR	

DO NOT include the check number.

I authorize FCSLA Life to electronically transfer funds into my account as identified above for the purpose of depositing commissions payable to me. If the effective date is not a business day I understand that my request will post on the following business day. I understand that I may cancel or change this authorization by mailing written notice to FCSLA Life. FCSLA Life reserves the right to refuse or terminate automated payment services.

Attach voided check here.

Authorized Signature

Date

24950 Chagrin Blvd. | Beachwood, Ohio 44122 216.464.8015 Office | 216.464.9260 fax | 800.464.4642 www.fcsla.com